ā
000
Ō
Ţ Ü

orm PTO-1595	RECORDATION FOR	M COVER SHEET  U.S. Department of Communic Office U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
	PATENTS	
	te Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Ple	ase record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name o		Name and address of receiving party(ies)  Name: EURORAD 2-6 SA  Address: Centre de Transfert de Technologie du Campus CNRS
Additional na	ame(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?  ☑ No	20, rue du Loess 67037 Strasbourg Cedex FRANCE
	* *: ==:: · / /	Additional name(s) and address(es) attached?  Yes \ No
	cation number(s) or patent number(s):  Lent is being filed with a new application, the execution  Patent Application No(s).  10/378,896	n date of the application is:  B. Patent No(s).
		ional numbers attached?   Yes   No
5. Name	e and address of party to whom correspondence erning document should be mailed:	Total number of applications and patents involved:  1
Cus YOL	tomer No.: <u>00466</u> JNG & THOMPSON and Floor	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00  ☐ Enclosed  ☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
745 Arli Pho	South 23 <sup>rd</sup> Street ington, VA 22202 one: 703-521-2297	Deposit Account No. 25-0120  (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
Fax	: 703-685-0573 DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE
То t сор <u>.</u> <b>Вет</b>	noît Castel  Me of Person Signing  Signature	the content of the co

Certificate of Transmission

I hereby certify that this correspondence is being facsimile transmitted to the United States Patent and Trademark Office on June 23, 2005.

**PATENT REEL: 016399 FRAME: 0981** 

Docket No. 0514-1099

## ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I, Makram HAGE ALI have invented certain new and useful improvements in PROCESS FOR THE PRODUCTION OF COXTE SEMICONDUCTOR CRYSTALS WITH HIGH RESISTIVITY AND RESULTING CRYSTALLINE MATERIAL together with Anne KAZANDJIAN, Jean-Marie KOEBEL, and Paul SIFFERT

I hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue şaid United States patents to said assignee(s).

behoof of its legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said patents may be granted.

as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not

Date <u> 3 – 6 – 全のの</u>ち、

been made,

**RECORDED: 06/23/2005** 

Makram HAGE-ALI Meffe (signature) Makram HAGE ALI